11042900 4,037.39 2 BAG 0.060 3,845.13 7,690.26 0.00 0.00 7,690.26 2.50 192.26 2.50 192.26 8,074.78 

Grand Total 68 1.989 126,700.9

5 

0.00 0.00 126,700.95 3,850.93 3,850.93 134,402.81 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.19 

134,403.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundred Three Rupees Only ]